G CABLES) Premium Phantom Cables DS3 734A Simplex BNC Male to BNC

Male

Description

DS3-100-xx - Specifications

This DS3 (T3) 734A simplex cable has a BNC male on both ends. This 75 ohm telephony coaxial cable is typically used for the interconnection of

transmission equipment.
e Superior structural return loss and attenuation performance
e Silver plated copper cable for better attenuation performance

e Heavy duty connectors allow for optimum durability and connectivity

Physical Characteristics

Color Grey
Connector Plating Nickel
Cable Type Belden 734A1 Single Coax 20 AWG Solid

Cable Jacket Material Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Operating Temperature  -40C to +75°C

Fire Rating FT4, UL1666

Connectors

Connector A BNC Male

Connector B BNC Male

Performance

Impedance 75 ohm Cable Weights

Packaging Information 3ft 6ft

Package Quantity 1 Cable 0.35lbs 0.70lbs
50ft 75ft

Warranty Information
Warranty Limited Lifetime 5.68Ibs 8.52Ibs

10ft
1.07lbs
100ft
11.36Ibs

15ft
01.771bs
150ft
17.04lbs

25ft 35ft
2.84Ibs 3.91lbs
200ft

22.72Ibs
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