

Premium Phantom Cables DS3 734A Simplex BNC Male to BNC Male

DS3-100-xx - Specifications

Description

This DS3 (T3) 734A simplex cable has a BNC male on both ends. This 75 ohm telephony coaxial cable is typically used for the interconnection of

transmission equipment.

• Superior structural return loss and attenuation performance

• Silver plated copper cable for better attenuation performance

• Heavy duty connectors allow for optimum durability and connectivity

Physical Characteristics

Color Grey

Connector Plating Nickel

Cable Type Belden 734A1 Single Coax 20 AWG Solid

Cable Jacket Material Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)

Operating Temperature -40C to $+75^{\circ}C$

Fire Rating FT4, UL1666

Connectors

Connector A BNC Male

Connector B BNC Male

Performance

Impedance	75 ohm	Cable Weights					
Packaging Information		3ft	6ft	10ft	15ft	25ft	35ft
Package Quantity	1 Cable	0.35lbs	0.70lbs	1.07lbs	01.77lbs	2.84lbs	3.91lbs
Warranty Information		50ft	75ft	100ft	150ft	200ft	
Warranty	Limited Lifetime	5.68lbs	8.52lbs	11.36lbs	17.04lbs	22.72lbs	

~ 11 14/ 11/

